
SALES ORDER
ORDER NUMBER:

DATE NEEDED:

ORDER DATE:

BILL TO SHIP TO

SALES REPRESENTATIVE PAGEPO NUMBER FOBCUSTOMER ID PAYMENT TERMS SHIP VIA

ITEM NUMBERQUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXTENSIONUNIT

TOTAL

SUBTOTAL:

SHIPPING:
SALES TAX:

OTHER:

Printed using A-Systems JobView 24.0 (www.a-systems.net).

Sample Construction Company

08/03/16
5525 South 900 East

23752
Suite 125

Phone: (801) 277-5500
Salt Lake City, UT  84117

Royal Sun Alliance Royal Sun Alliance

   1of1Origin20 Tom Dowd

45.00 01510 6.5000 292.50Each Hanger Rings - 6"
45.00 01510 6.5000 292.50Each Hanger Rings - 6"

200.00 0107 3.5000 700.00Foot Pipe Blk TW     2"
200.00 0107 3.5000 700.00Foot Pipe Blk TW     2"

992.50

0.00
51.61

0.00

1,044.11


